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Feniks 2015
Sombor, 5/12/2015

Event 28 Women, 200m Medley Open
05/12/2015 - 19:34 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 years

1. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:45.10 402
2. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:47.86 382
3. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:02.30 298
4. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:02.99 295
5. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:04.12 289
6. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:16.76 237
7. KATAVIC, Petra 04 Zito Osijek 3:26.94 204

13 - 14 years

1. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.01 433
2. NAGO, Leonarda 01 Zito Osijek 3:03.83 291
3. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:04.94 286
4. RUNJO, Ilijana 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:10.34 262

15 - 16 years

1. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 2:42.93 418
2. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 2:43.14 416
3. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 Grdelin Split 2:43.88 411
4. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:20.73 223

17 years and older

1. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 2:33.20 503
2. KEPCIJA, Katarina 98 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:05.37 284

Open

1. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 2:33.20 503
2. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.01 433
3. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 2:42.93 418
4. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 2:43.14 416
5. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 Grdelin Split 2:43.88 411
6. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:45.10 402
7. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:47.86 382
8. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:02.30 298
9. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:02.99 295

10. NAGO, Leonarda 01 Zito Osijek 3:03.83 291
11. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:04.12 289
12. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:04.94 286
13. KEPCIJA, Katarina 98 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:05.37 284
14. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:07.28 275
15. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:08.72 269
16. RUNJO, Ilijana 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:10.34 262
17. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:16.72 237
18. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:16.76 237
19. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:20.73 223
20. KATAVIC, Petra 04 Zito Osijek 3:26.94 204

EXH VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:08.01 272


